

CITY OF FAIRHOPE
 BID TABULATION AND RECOMMENDATION
 BID NO.: 027-10
 BID NAME: FEMA REPAIR N. BAYVIEW DR.
 BID OPENING: 6-16-2010
 Note: Bid Bond waived.

VENDOR	Non-Collusion Statement Signed / Notarized	Bid Proposal Executed / Signed / Notarized	Addendum 1,2,3, Sign/Returned	QTY	Unit Price	Cost	TOTAL PROJECT COST
American Asphalt NO RESPONSE							
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB							
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL				1	LS	\$	NO RESPONSE
MASONRY DEMO & HAUL				149	CY	\$	-
DISPOSAL FEE (CITY DUMP)				10	CY	\$	-
REMOVE CMP				80	LF	\$	-
INSTALL CONCRETE INLET BOX				1	LS	\$	-
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE				80	LF	\$	-
FILTER FABRIC				25	SY	\$	-
INSTALL RIP RAP				18	TONS	\$	-
FURNISH / INSTALL TOP SOIL				5	CY	\$	-
MULCH & SEED				44	SY	\$	-
Baldwin Dirt NO RESPONSE							
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB							
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL				1	LS	\$	NO RESPONSE
MASONRY DEMO & HAUL				149	CY	\$	-
DISPOSAL FEE (CITY DUMP)				10	CY	\$	-
REMOVE CMP				10	CY	\$	-
INSTALL CONCRETE INLET BOX				80	LF	\$	-
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE				1	LS	\$	-
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE				80	LF	\$	-
FILTER FABRIC				25	SY	\$	-
INSTALL RIP RAP				18	TONS	\$	-
FURNISH / INSTALL TOP SOIL				5	CY	\$	-
MULCH & SEED				44	SY	\$	-
BES, Inc.							
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB							
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL				1	LS	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00
MASONRY DEMO & HAUL				149	CY	\$ 10.93	\$ 1,628.57
DISPOSAL FEE (CITY DUMP)				10	CY	\$ 23.00	\$ 230.00
REMOVE CMP				10	CY	\$ 11.5	\$ 115.00
INSTALL CONCRETE INLET BOX				80	LF	\$ 5.75	\$ 460.00
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE				1	LS	\$ 3,795.00	\$ 3,795.00
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE				80	LF	\$ 48.30	\$ 3,864.00
FILTER FABRIC				25	SY	\$ 3.45	\$ 86.25
INSTALL RIP RAP				18	TONS	\$ 55.20	\$ 993.60
FURNISH / INSTALL TOP SOIL				5	CY	\$ 28.75	\$ 143.75
MULCH & SEED				44	SY	\$ 7.84	\$ 344.96
East Coast Contracting, Inc.							
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB							
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL				1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
MASONRY DEMO & HAUL				149	CY	\$ 10	\$ 1,490.00
DISPOSAL FEE (CITY DUMP)				10	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00
REMOVE CMP				10	CY	\$ 0	\$ -
INSTALL CONCRETE INLET BOX				80	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE				1	LS	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE				80	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,800.00
FILTER FABRIC				25	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00
INSTALL RIP RAP				18	TONS	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00
							\$ 17,400.00

FURNISH / INSTALL TOP SOIL	5	CY	\$	30.00	\$	150.00	
MULCH & SEED	44	SY	\$	2.50	\$	110.00	
IED, Inc.							\$ 14,021.89
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB	1	LS	\$	-	\$	-	
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	149	CY	\$	14.85	\$	2,212.65	
MASONRY DEMO & HAUL	10	CY	\$	44.00	\$	440.00	
DISPOSAL FEE (CITY DUMP)	10	CY	\$	0	\$	-	
REMOVE CMP	80	LF	\$	6.60	\$	528.00	
INSTALL CONCRETE INLET BOX	1	LS	\$	4,972.00	\$	4,972.00	
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE	80	LF	\$	46.49	\$	3,719.20	
FILTER FABRIC	25	SY	\$	4.51	\$	112.75	
INSTALL RIP RAP	18	TONS	\$	77.28	\$	1,391.04	
FURNISH / INSTALL TOP SOIL	5	CY	\$	85.25	\$	426.25	
MULCH & SEED	44	SY	\$	5.00	\$	220.00	
James Brothers E/NO RESPONSE							NO RESPONSE
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB	1	LS	\$	-	\$	-	
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	149	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
MASONRY DEMO & HAUL	10	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
DISPOSAL FEE (CITY DUMP)	10	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
REMOVE CMP	80	LF	\$	-	\$	-	
INSTALL CONCRETE INLET BOX	1	LS	\$	-	\$	-	
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE	80	LF	\$	-	\$	-	
FILTER FABRIC	25	SY	\$	-	\$	-	
INSTALL RIP RAP	18	TONS	\$	-	\$	-	
FURNISH / INSTALL TOP SOIL	5	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
MULCH & SEED	44	SY	\$	-	\$	-	
Kahluue Construcd/NO RESPONSE							NO RESPONSE
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB	1	LS	\$	-	\$	-	
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	149	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
MASONRY DEMO & HAUL	10	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
DISPOSAL FEE (CITY DUMP)	10	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
REMOVE CMP	80	LF	\$	-	\$	-	
INSTALL CONCRETE INLET BOX	1	LS	\$	-	\$	-	
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE	80	LF	\$	-	\$	-	
FILTER FABRIC	25	SY	\$	-	\$	-	
INSTALL RIP RAP	18	TONS	\$	-	\$	-	
FURNISH / INSTALL TOP SOIL	5	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
MULCH & SEED	44	SY	\$	-	\$	-	
MTB Custom Builders							\$ 37,039.20
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB	1	LS	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00	
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	149	CY	\$	28.8	\$	4,291.20	
MASONRY DEMO & HAUL	10	CY	\$	120.00	\$	1,200.00	
DISPOSAL FEE (CITY DUMP)	10	CY	\$	0	\$	-	
REMOVE CMP	80	LF	\$	24.00	\$	1,920.00	
INSTALL CONCRETE INLET BOX	1	LS	\$	18,600.00	\$	18,600.00	
INSTALL 30-IN-DIA HDPE	80	LF	\$	72.00	\$	5,760.00	
FILTER FABRIC	25	SY	\$	12.00	\$	300.00	
INSTALL RIP RAP	18	TONS	\$	144.00	\$	2,592.00	
FURNISH / INSTALL TOP SOIL	5	CY	\$	24.00	\$	120.00	
MULCH & SEED	44	SY	\$	24.00	\$	1,056.00	
R&S Paving & Grano RESPONSE							NO RESPONSE
CONTRACTOR MOBILIZATION / DEMOB	1	LS	\$	-	\$	-	
EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	149	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
MASONRY DEMO & HAUL	10	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
DISPOSAL FEE (CITY DUMP)	10	CY	\$	-	\$	-	
REMOVE CMP	80	LF	\$	-	\$	-	

